
Morningside University Tennis
Career Records

Most Singles Wins, Career
53 Cassie Stanek; 2014-17 (53-10  .841)
46 Megan Solberg; 2011-15 (46-19  .708)
45 Katie Hanson; 2012-16 (45-30  .600)
44 Emily Clotfelter; 2019-24 (44-55  .444)
42 Ons Souissi; 2015-19 (42-21  .667)
40 Audri Swisher; 2011-15 (40-34  .541)
38 Tenly Hansen; 2018-22 (38-18  .679)
37 Jil Hellerforth; 2020-24 (37-13  .740)
35 Amanda Przymus; 2010-14 (35-39  .473)
33 Mary Horton; 2009-13 (33-26  .559)
33 Abby Fitzgerald; 2016-19 (33-27  .550)
32 Lidia Suarez; 2022-24 (32-3  .914)
32 Jacy Jahn; 2010-13 (32-9  .780)
30 Natasha Hongsermeier; 2014-17 (30-10  .750)
29 Megan Carlson; 2013-16 (29-10  .744)
29 Hanna Schoning; 2016-19 (29-24  .547)
29 Kathryn Jones; 2013-17 (29-30  .492)
27 Olivia Boudreau; 2020-24 (27-7  .794)
26 Line Jensen; 2023-24 (26-3  .897)
26 Delfina Stuzynska; 2022-24 (26-10  .722)
26 Aleks Sadowska; 2019-22 (26-25  .510)
26 Kassie Hein; 2008-12 (26-34  .433)
25 Shelain Lewis; 2019-22 (25-15  .625)
23 Emma Dahlhoff; 2021-24 (23-5  .821)
22 Marisa Graham; 2007-11 (22-21  .512)

Best Singles Record, Career (Min. 30 Wins)
.914 Lidia Suarez; 2022-24 (32-3)
.841 Cassie Stanek; 2014-17 (53-10)
.780 Jacy Jahn; 2010-13 (32-9)
.750 Natasha Hongsermeier; 2014-17 (30-10)
.740 Jil Hellerforth; 2020-24 (37-13)
.708 Megan Solberg; 2011-15 (46-19)
.679 Tenly Hansen; 2018-22 (38-18)
.667 Ons Souissi; 2015-19 (42-21)
.600 Katie Hanson; 2012-16 (45-30)
.559 Mary Horton; 2009-13 (33-26)
.550 Abby Fitzgerald; 2016-19 (33-27)
.541 Audri Swisher; 2011-15 (40-34)
.473 Amanda Przymus; 2010-14 (35-39)
.444 Emily Clotfelter; 2019-24 (44-55)



Morningside University Tennis
Career Records

Most Doubles Wins, Career
53 Katie Hanson; 2012-16 (53-34  .609)
53 Emily Clotfelter; 2019-24 (53-46  .535)
48 Cassie Stanek; 2014-17 (48-19  .716)
47 Audri Swisher; 2011-15 (47-34  .580)
45 Megan Carlson; 2013-16 (45-13  .776)
38 Kathryn Jones; 2013-17 (38-25  .603)
36 Tenly Hansen; 2018-22 (36-32  .529)
35 Ons Souissi; 2015-19 (35-25  .583)
34 Abby Fitzgerald; 2016-19 (34-28  .548)
34 Amanda Przymus; 2010-14 (34-48  .415)
32 Natasha Hongsermeier; 2014-17 (32-16  .667)
32 Jil Hellerforth; 2020-24 (32-21  .604)
30 Mary Horton; 2009-13 (30-30  .500)
29 Olivia Boudreau; 2020-24 (29-13  .690)
29 Shannon Schroeder; 2008-12 (29-36  .446)
27 Shelain Lewis; 2019-22 (27-23  .540)
27 Hanna Schoning; 2016-19 (27-25  .519)
26 Megan Solberg; 2011-15 (26-14  .650)
26 Jacy Jahn; 2010-13 (26-23  .531)
26 Aleks Sadowska; 2019-22 (26-27  .491)
25 Macy McDonald; 2022-24 (25-15  .625)
23 Delfina Stuzynska; 2022-24 (23-13  .639)
19 Lynn Leonard; 2007-11 (19-37  .339)
18 Annika Meisel; 2023-24 (18-7  .720)
18 Kassie Hein; 2008-12 (18-33  .353)

Best Doubles Record, Career (Min. 30 Wins)
.776 Megan Carlson; 2013-16 (45-13)
.716 Cassie Stanek; 2014-17 (48-19)
.667 Natasha Hongsermeier; 2014-17 (32-16)
.609 Katie Hanson; 2012-16 (53-34)
.604 Jil Hellerforth; 2020-24 (32-21)
.603 Kathryn Jones; 2013-17 (38-25)
.583 Ons Souissi; 2015-19 (35-25)
.580 Audri Swisher; 2011-15 (47-34)
.548 Abby Fitzgerald; 2016-19 (34-28)
.535 Emily Clotfelter; 2019-24 (53-46)
.529 Tenly Hansen; 2018-22 (36-32)
.500 Mary Horton; 2009-13 (30-30)
.415 Amanda Przymus; 2010-14 (34-48)


